Copyright © 2017 TAG PIPE EQUIPMENT SPECIALISTS LTD, All rights reserved.
Tel: +44 (0)1869 324 144
E-mail: sales@tag-pipe.com
SPLIT FRAME CLAMSHELL
COLD CUTTING AND BEVELLING
MACHINES 1" to 54"
T A G

diameters and heavier wall thicknesses.
For	Cutting	&	Bevelling	of	all	materials
of up to 120mm wall thickness.
Counterbore Tool Slide
The counterbore slide module accessory
bolts directly to the standard tool slide
and can be installed immediately upon
completion	of	the	cut	&	external	Bevel,
to remove any internal inconsistencies
prior to welding. The counterbore tool
slide module is available in a range of
travel lengths.
Model Size Range (inch) Working Range O.D. (mm)
TSFC6 1 - 6" 25 - 168mm
TSFC8 2 - 8" 50 - 219mm
TSFC12 6 - 12" 168 - 323mm
TSFC16 10 - 16" 254 - 406mm
TSFC18 12 - 18" 323 - 457mm
TSFC20 14 - 20" 355 - 508mm
TSFC24 18 - 24" 457 - 610mm
TSFC30 24 - 30" 610 - 762mm
TSFC36 30 - 36" 762 - 914mm
TSFC42 36 - 42" 914 - 1066mm
TSFC48 42 - 48" 1066 - 1240mm
TSFC54 48 - 54" 1240 - 1372mm
* Larger sizes available upon request
TOOLING
TAG’s Hss Co range of tooling includes sever, bevel, double-bevel, compound bevel
and	counter	bore	tools.	TAG	tooling	is	available	in	a	range	of	different	lengths	and